High Teams
Placing Total

Fresno State FFA Field Day
Small Engines

Team

11099.71
2 1050.86
3 1022.15
4 1016.71
5 989.71

Beyer-Modesto

Ripon

Golden-Valley Merced
Los Banos

Merced

High Individuals

Placing Total

Name / Team

1 276.14
2 273.14
3 266.57
4 262
5 255

Collin Tyhurst / Ripon
Cody Handel / Beyer-Modesto

Joey Mendes / Beyer-Modesto

Zac Coulter / Beyer-Modesto

Lucas Real / Hilmar
Teams:
Contestants:

Ties Broken by Problem Solving.
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Fresno State FFA Field Day

Problem Solving

Individual Results

Identification

Theory Test

Small Engines

Tie Total Place

Arbuckle Team Trouble 0 482 11
Edurado Cemus 91 71 0 162* 33
Jesus Alvarez 89 72 0 161* 35
Justin Gwerder 91 68 0 159* 37

Bakersfield Team Trouble 0 427 14
Juan Valencia 72 55 0 127* 44
Kyle Leland 86 63 0 149* 41
Michael Villanueva 88 63 0 151* 40
Beyer-Modesto Team Trouble 298 1099.71 1
Cody Handel 87.14 96 90 87 273.14* 2
Joey Mendes 78.57 94 94 79 266.57* 3
Zac Coulter 80 96 86 80 262* 4
Buhach Colony Team Trouble 277 97043 7
Anthony Melo 67.14 92 84 67 243.14* 10
Daniel Munden 54.29 91 82 54  227.29* 23
Kadie Jacobsen 60 89 74 60 223* 24
Escalon Team Trouble 233 880.85 10
Alejandro Ortega 58.57 93 76 59 227.57* 22
Ben Zerr 47.14 88 72 47 207.14* 29
Carlos Brasil 57.14 91 65 57 213.14* 27
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Fresno State FFA Field Day Small Engines
Individual Results

Problem Solving Identification Theory Test Tie  Total Place
Exeter Team Trouble 0 324 16
Ashton Stebbins 63 56 0 119* 47
Brent Handley 70 53 0 123* 46
Justin Hash 41 41 0 82* 50
Fresno-Central Team Trouble 264 91943 8
Abraham Kezirian 60 89 85 60 234* 16
Carlos Gutierrez 52.86 89 64 53 205.86* 30
Luis Altamirano 58.57 85 72 59 215.57* 26
Golden-Valley Merced Team Trouble 298 1022.15 3
Gabriel Rudich 70 86 87 70 243* 11
Tony Rubio 72.86 94 81 73 247.86* 8
Trevor Donovan 74.29 91 68 74  233.29* 17
Hilmar Team Trouble 205 907.29 9
Jonathon Obrien 64.29 87 85 64 236.29* 14
Lucas Real 70 95 90 70 255* 5
Tony Desalles 50 82 79 50 211* 28
Los Banos Pacheco Team Trouble 0 467 13
Jacob Sanabria 86 75 0 161* 34
Joshua Malconado 82 63 0 145* 42
Shane Regalado 91 70 0 161* 36
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Fresno State FFA Field Day

Problem Solving

Los Banos

Bryce Howard 68.57
Jake Martin 55.71
Kevin Hixson 71.43
Madera

Alex Teran 62.86
Jorge Garcia 62.86
Shawn Baron 62.86
Merced

Andrew Villia 65.71
Caleb Jackson 55.71
Dylan Fulcher 54.29
Patterson

Sam Melo

Solomon Weaver
Thomas Dodd

Ripon

Collin Tyhurst 87.14
Joe Barslunol 71.43
Neil Norman 64.29
4/16/2011

Individual Results

Identification

93
90
95

94
92
92

94
86
92

91
92
82

95
92
94

Theory Test

87
82
88

73
76
81

84
77
87

82
80
52

94
77
82

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Small Engines

Ti

e

69
56
71

63
63
63

66
56
54

O O O lo

87
71
64

Total Place

1016.71
248.57*
227.71* 21
254.43*

~N

»

98958 6
229.86* 20
230.86* 19
235.86* 15

989.71

243.71*
218.71* 25
233.29* 18

479 12
173* 31
172* 32
134* 43

1050.86
276.14*
240.43* 12
240.29* 13
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Fresno State FFA Field Day Small Engines

Individual Results

Problem Solving Identification Theory Test Tie  Total Place

Tulelake Team Trouble 0 421 15
Derek Wood 70 45 0 115* 48

Luke Plass 94 61 0 155* 38

Wayne Will 86 65 0 151* 39

Warner Springs Team Trouble 0 300 17
Damitrias Tavares 35 26 0 61* 51

Jacob Norte 73 54 0 127* 45

Karina Perez 71 41 0 112* 49

Ties Broken by Problem Solving. * Scores used to compute team score
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Fresno State FFA Field Day

Arbuckle

Bakersfield

Beyer-Modesto

Buhach Colony

Escalon

Exeter

Fresno-Central

Golden-Valley Merc

Hilmar

Los Banos

Los Banos Pacheco

Madera

4/16/2011

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Trouble

Team Results

Problem Solving Identification

271

0
246

0
24571 286

298
181.43 272

277
162.85 272

233
174

0
171.43 263

264
217.15 271

298
184.29 264

205
195.71 278

286
259

0
188.58 278

293

Theory Test

211

Team Trouble
181

Team Trouble
270

Team Trouble
240

Team Trouble
213

Team Trouble
150

Team Trouble
221

Team Trouble
236

Team Trouble
254

Team Trouble
257

Team Trouble
208

Team Trouble
230

Team Trouble

Small Engines

Tie Total Place
0 482 11
0
0 427 14
0

246 1099.71 1

298

181 97043 7

277

163 880.85 10

233
0 324 16
0

172 91943 8

264

217 1022.15 3

298

184 90729 9

205

196 1016.71 4

286
0 467 13
0

189 98958 6

293
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Fresno State FFA Field Day

Merced

Team Trouble
Patterson

Team Trouble
Ripon

Team Trouble
Tulelake

Team Trouble
Warner Springs

Team Trouble
Ties Broken by Problem Solving.
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Team Results

Problem Solving Identification
175.71 272

294
265

0
222.86 281

294
250

0
179

0

Theory Test

248

Team Trouble
214

Team Trouble
253

Team Trouble
171

Team Trouble
121

Team Trouble

Small Engines

Tie Total Place

176  989.71 5

294
0 479 12

0
222 1050.86 2

294
421 15

0

0
0 300 17
0
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